Gran Fondo

Place Bib

1 1029
2 1015
3 1026
4 1008
5 1018
6 1002
7 1001
8 1014
9 1041
10 1024
11 1021
12 1032
13 1023
14 1010
15 1031
16 1005
17 1037
18 1016
19 1011
20 1019
21 1039
22 1038
23 1030
24 1012
25 1050
26 1043
27 1052
28 1003
29 1035
30 1048
31 1017
32 1006
33 1049
34 1000
35 1009
36 1036
37 1034
38 1025
39 1007
40 1028
41 1033
42 1047
43 1040
44 1020

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Time

3:13:18
3:14:17
3:14:34
3:14:40
3:15:33
3:15:47
3:16:46
3:19:56
3:20:07
3:20:57
3:22:47
3:23:51
3:24:05
3:27:23
3:28:13
3:28:19
3:28:28
3:28:35
3:30:04
3:32:11
3:33:00
3:33:12
3:35:37
3:35:46
3:36:01
3:39:44
3:40:57
3:41:19
3:44:56
3:45:50
3:51:03
3:51:11
3:53:46
3:55:26
3:56:12
3:56:41
4:01:58
4:09:36
4:11:11
4:14:43
4:17:41
4:17:58
4:19:32
5:12:37

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Champion System Mad River RR

App Gap, Vermont - September 4, 2016

64.0 miles

First Name
Richard
Don
Andrew
Clarke
Dan
Alain
Kevin
Jay
James
Joel
Evan
Andrew
Gerald
Jody
David
Guillaume
Curt
Solomon
Mike
Jason
David
Lindsay
Jonathan
Jim
Jessica
John
Tony
Damian
Christopher
Dan
Noah
Victor
Doug
Brook
David
Nathan
Robby
William
Josh
Tom
Michael
Angela
John
Andy

19.87 mph

Last Name
Smith
Kjelleren
Savage
Colon
Massucco
Boisjoli
Bessett
Kasparian
Willsey
Plamondon
Osler
Tappe
Plamondon
Dean

St. Germain
Cassou
Wemette
Lakey
Gretkowski
Newell
White
Westley
Sopher Realty
Holler
Cooper
Witmer
Settel
Bradley
Tweed
Natale
Manacas
Cillis
Berlan
Anderson
Crelling
Typrowicz-Cohen
Tucker
Reeves
Cohen
Simmons
Till
Beauchamp
Williams
Newsom

44 starters

Team

Symscape

Lost in Space Cycling
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
1K2GO SPORTS RACING

Champion

System

Green Mt Bikes/Frank's Bike Barn

1K2GO SPORTS RACING
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
Unattached

1K2GO SPORTS RACING
Espoirs Laval

1K2GO SPORTS RACING
MacGregors

Espoirs Laval

Assabet cycling
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Eaglebrook
GMBC/Synergy Fitness
Middlebury Cycling Club
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
NEXT-BMB

Unattached

Hollyloft/Alfies

GMBC/Synergy Fitness

The Bicycle Tailor
Unattached

Blue Hills Cycling Club
Cape cod racing

1K2GO SPORTS RACING
Wheelworks Multisport
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

NEBC

West Quebec Wheelers

GMBC/Synergy Fitness
CRCA / Team VESELKA
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